
Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Binaglia Marco (10/1415) 4 3 4 1 2 4 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 2

Servettini Thomas (10/1503) 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 8

Pammelati Filippo (10/1416) 1 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 4 2 0 0 0

Zappacenere Daniele (10/1414) 3 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 8 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Goretti Sara (10/1519) 4 1 4 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 4 4 4 2 6 4 1

Spontina Andrea  (10/1558) 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1

Spacci Michele (10/1537) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Binaglia Marco 10/1415 38 52 1,37

Servettini Thomas 10/1503 30 41 1,37

Pammelati Filippo 10/1416 25 21 0,84

Zappacenere Daniele 10/1414 19 20 1,05

Goretti Sara 10/1519 30 20 0,67

Spontina Andrea 10/1558 16 18 1,12

Spacci Michele 10/1537 2 1 0,50

Pirodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campone Marco (10/838) 2 0 4 7 3 6 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 4 2 6

Goretti Franco (10/1335) 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 1 2 6 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 6 4 8

Disco Valentino (10/1334) 4 5 4 2 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 6

Lai  Sabrina (10/1333) 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 1 4 7 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 0 2 2

Cristallini Augusto (10/1535) 2 2 2 2 1 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 4 11

Disco Riccardo (10/1520) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campone Marco 10/838 35 60 1,71

Goretti Franco 10/1335 35 42 1,20

Disco Valentino 10/1334 30 37 1,23

Lai  Sabrina 10/1333 30 27 0,90

Cristallini Augusto 10/1535 18 19 1,06

Disco Riccardo 10/1520 12 11 0,92

DC Kill Billy Utd

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federici Fabio (10/1545) 3 7 3 8 2 4 4 9 3 3 4 10 2 3 4 9 4 8 4 5

Martini Eros (10/1544) 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0

Tassi Claudio (10/1546) 4 7 1 2 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 6 2 2 4 5 3 4 4 4

Federici Michele (10/1543) 4 6 4 7 2 5 3 2 4 5 3 5 4 6 2 2 4 6 0 0

Sassinelli Fabio (10/1548) 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 0 4 0 1 3 4 9 4 6 1 3 4 1

Mallucci Jhonny (10/1547) 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federici Fabio 10/1545 33 66 2,00

Martini Eros 10/1544 26 52 2,00

Tassi Claudio 10/1546 34 45 1,32

Federici Michele 10/1543 30 44 1,47

Sassinelli Fabio 10/1548 25 27 1,08

Mallucci Jhonny 10/1547 12 17 1,42

La Banana Si Divide Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Annunziata Karla (10/1424) 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 3

Giannoni Giulia (10/1423) 4 6 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 8 0 0

Bucarini Matteo (10/1425) 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 7 2 2 4 5

Pintori Diego (10/444) 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 9 4 6

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 4 1 2 1 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 6

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Annunziata Karla 10/1424 36 46 1,28

Giannoni Giulia 10/1423 32 44 1,38

Bucarini Matteo 10/1425 36 40 1,11

Pintori Diego 10/444 30 39 1,30

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 22 27 1,23

Fasci Andrea 10/373 4 7 1,75



Carnevale San Sisto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alunni Andrea (10/1359) 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10

Carboni Nicola (10/1461) 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 10

Santarcangelo Nicola (10/1464) 4 8 4 11 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 4

Ghiandoni Mirko (10/1349) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Luchetti Maurizio (10/1348) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Biondi Giuliano (10/1350) 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Bovi Fabrizio (10/1347) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Pigliautile Carlo (10/1351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alunni Andrea 10/1359 40 96 2,40

Carboni Nicola 10/1461 40 95 2,38

Santarcangelo Nicola 10/1464 24 43 1,79

Ghiandoni Mirko 10/1349 18 42 2,33

Luchetti Maurizio 10/1348 16 31 1,94

Biondi Giuliano 10/1350 14 26 1,86

Bovi Fabrizio 10/1347 8 18 2,25

Pigliautile Carlo 10/1351 0 0 0,00

Fuorigioco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dottori Michele (10/1399) 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 8

Brugnoni Filippo (10/1401) 2 5 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 11 2 4 4 10 4 2 4 7 4 8

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 3

Orlandi Matteo (10/1407) 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 11 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 9

Roscini Alessandro (10/1419) 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dottori Michele 10/1399 40 72 1,80

Brugnoni Filippo 10/1401 36 69 1,92

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 30 62 2,07

Orlandi Matteo 10/1407 30 49 1,63

Roscini Alessandro 10/1419 24 14 0,58


